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Eggs Benedict
Poached Eggs on Brioche w Ham or Smoked Salmon, Spinach and Hollandaise Sauce

Grand View Breakfast
Fried or Scrambled Eggs w/ Bacon, Button Mushrooms, Roast Tomato,
Sausages on Sourdough

Vegetarian Breakfast
Scrambled Eggs w/ baked Beans, Roast Tomato, Hash Browns & grilled Haloumi
on Sourdough

Healthy Option
Poached Eggs w/ Avocado, Mushrooms & Tomato on Sourdough

Breakfast Burger (takeaway available)
Fried Egg, Avocado, Cheese, Bacon w Tomato Relish on a Brioche Bun w Baby Chats

3 Egg Omelette
W Ham, Cheese, Tomato and Mushroom

Canadian Pancakes
Style w Bacon and Maple Syrup

Fruit Toast, Jam & Butter

For the Kids

Eggs on Toast w Bacon

Additional
Mushrooms, Tomato, Sausages, Hash Browns, Bacon

Menu Alterations 5$1.50

$16.00

$17.00

$17.00

$15.00

$12.00

$13.00

$14.00

$8.00

$7.00

$5.00 each



