

Eggs Benedict Poached Eggs on Brioche w Ham or Smoked Salmon, Spinach and Hollandaise Sauce	\$16.00
Grand View Breakfast Fried or Scrambled Eggs w/ Bacon, Button Mushrooms, Roast Tomato, Sausages on Sourdough	\$17.00
Vegetarian Breakfast Scrambled Eggs w/ baked Beans, Roast Tomato, Hash Browns & grilled Haloumi on Sourdough	\$17.00
Healthy Option Poached Eggs w/ Avocado, Mushrooms & Tomato on Sourdough	\$15.00
Breakfast Burger (takeaway available) Fried Egg, Avocado, Cheese, Bacon w Tomato Relish on a Brioche Bun w Baby Chats	\$12.00
3 Egg Omelette W Ham, Cheese, Tomato and Mushroom	\$13.00
Canadian Pancakes Style w Bacon and Maple Syrup	\$14.00
Fruit Toast, Jam & Butter	\$8.00
For the Kids Eggs on Toast w Bacon	\$7.00
Additional Mushrooms, Tomato, Sausages, Hash Browns, Bacon	\$5.00 each

Menu Alterations \$1.50